EG03.00D   Rev. 10/20
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
03.00D
Standing H
eight Base Cabinets w
ith D

 C
om
bi
na
tio
n
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 10/20
Printed in U.S.A.
©2020 by Eagle Group
Standing Height Base Cabinets with Door-Drawer Combination
depth width weight no. of weight no. of
in mm in mm description lbs. kg drawers model # lbs. kg drawers model #
22˝ 559 18˝ 457 left swing door 94 42.6 2 SSC-HDDLT3-18 114 51.7 1 SSC-HDDLT6-18
22˝ 559 18˝ 457 right swing door 94 42.6 2 SSC-HDDRT3-18 114 51.7 1 SSC-HDDRT6-18
22˝ 559 24˝ 610 left swing door 119 53.9 2 SSC-HDDLT3-24 139 63.0 1 SSC-HDDLT6-24
22˝ 559 24˝ 610 right swing door 119 53.9 2 SSC-HDDRT3-24 139 63.0 1 SSC-HDDRT6-24
22˝ 559 30˝ 762 double doors 214 97.1 2 SSC-HDDT3-30 204 92.5 1 SSC-HDDT6-30
22˝ 559 36˝ 914 double doors 223 101.1 2 SSC-HDDT3-36 213 96.6 1 SSC-HDDT6-36
22˝ 559 48˝ 1219 double doors 239 108.4 2 SSC-HDDT3-48 229 103.9 1 SSC-HDDT6-48
22˝ 559 30˝ 762 double doors 224 101.6 4 SSC-HDDT3D-30 214 97.1 2 SSC-HDDT6D-30
22˝ 559 36˝ 914 double doors 233 105.3 4 SSC-HDDT3D-36 223 101.2 2 SSC-HDDT6D-36
22˝ 559 48˝ 1219 double doors 249 112.9 4 SSC-HDDT3D-48 239 108.4 2 SSC-HDDT6D-48
with Two or Four
3˝ (76mm) Drawers
with One or Two
6˝ (152mm) Drawers